2015/16 Publication of GP Net Earnings

Surgery | NORTHAM SURGERY

|Year End|  30-Jun-15

GPs working in practice (actual not FTE)

Full Time Partners (8 sessions+)
Part Time Partners

Full Time Salaried GPs

Part Time Salaried GPs

Locums in practice (6 months+)
Total Number of GPs in Practice

GPs earnings
Average earnings for partners
Gross earnings for salaried GP

Gross earnings for locums (6 months+)

Total Gross Earnings

Mean earning of all GPs in practice

Average list size in year
Per patient

R|OJO|0|N

11

593,940

3,719
597,658

11,380
4.77

PARAGRAPH FOR INCLUSION ON WEBSITE:

Full Time Part Time Locums
2

All GP Practices are required to declare the mean earnings (e.g. average pay) for
GPs working to deliver NHS services to patients at each practice.

The average pay for GPs working in NORTHAM SURGERY in the last financial year
was £54,333 before tax and National Insurance. This is for 2 full time GPs, 8 part
time GPs and 1 locum GP who worked in the practice for more than six months.




