2015/16 Publication of GP Net Earnings

Surgery NORTHAM S	NORTHAM SURGERY		Year End	30-Jun-15
GPs working in practice (actual not FTE) Full T		Full Time	Part Time	Locums
Full Time Partners (8 sessions+)	2	2		
Part Time Partners	8		8	
Full Time Salaried GPs	0	-		
Part Time Salaried GPs	0		-	
Locums in practice (6 months+)	1			1
Total Number of GPs in Practice	11	2	8	1
GPs earnings Average earnings for partners Gross earnings for salaried GP Gross earnings for locums (6 months+) Total Gross Earnings	593,940 - 3,719 597,658			
Mean earning of all GPs in practice	54,333			
Average list size in year Per patient	11,380 4.77			

PARAGRAPH FOR INCLUSION ON WEBSITE:

All GP Practices are required to declare the mean earnings (e.g. average pay) for GPs working to deliver NHS services to patients at each practice.

The average pay for GPs working in NORTHAM SURGERY in the last financial year was £54,333 before tax and National Insurance. This is for 2 full time GPs, 8 part time GPs and 1 locum GP who worked in the practice for more than six months.